

This diffusion tube is recording atmospheric nitrogen dioxide levels between 22 November and 17 December 2015. It may be removed only when authorised.

## Inquiries

Camden Air Quality Officer airquality@camden.gov.uk 020 7974 4444

Hampstead Neighbourhood Forum secretary@hampsteadforum.org 020 7813 3786

The Hampstead Neighbourhood Forum is designated under the Localism Act 2011.